1
Type: 100V~16OHM-150VA-DW-23426
Brand: M ()
Model: 23426
Input: Audio 100V Line
Output: 16 Ohm (Speaker/
driver)
Power: 150VA (estimated)
Size: 95x75x80mm (LxWxH)
Weight: 2.51kg
Fixing: 4 x M4 holes @ 78 x
63mm centres (nominal)
Condition: AS-NEW typically
as represented in the images
Comments: unsure about
specifics of 16 Ohm or 600
Ohm secondary etc__
Vac 16 Ohm
Typical Application23426
+
-
Edition: 17/07/2011
NOTICE – the information on this page is not guaranteed for
accuracy – CASA accepts no responsibility (express or implied)
for any errors or the consequence therefrom.
2
3
4
100V
Audio
Line.
16? Ohm
Speaker/
Driver
Red
Black
Black
White
Z = 2.5k
R = 2.6 Ohms
L = 386mH
Z = 1.2k
R = 1.2 Ohms
L = 176mH